
Office Name Email Chapter

President Mattyson Ertelt Mattyson.ertelt@dlschools.org LACTC - Devils Lake

Vice President Jackson Guthmiller Jackguthmiller675@gmail.com Century

Vice President Emery Holland Emery.holland@k12.nd.us Central Cass

Vice President Regan Keller Regan.Keller@k12.nd.us Jamestown

Vice President Aanya Kumar Kkumar.aanya@gmail.com Bottineau

Vice President Parker Thoreson 155017@west-fargo.k12.nd.us West Fargo

Vice President Kaden Wass kaden.wass@dlschools.org Devils Lake

Kevin Reisenauer Lila Brendel
State DECA Advisor Administrative Assistant

600 E Blvd Dept 270 600 E Blvd Dept 270

Bismarck, ND 58505 Bismarck, ND 58505

Office 701.328.3182 Office 701.328.3173

Cell 701.527.0320 Cell 701.226.0725

kreisena@nd.gov lbrendel@nd.gov
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